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Results
T01 - 80m | U11 - 2025-09-05

Livingston Open Meeting - 05 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 18:30

Race 1 of 2
Wind speed: +0.7

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 122 Costa Adeyemi Falkirk Victoria Harriers U11B 1 3 11.38 PB
2 5 Mia Barnett Linlithgow Athletic Club U11G 1 5 12.35 PB
3 364 Nate Patterson Linlithgow Athletic Club U11B 2 6 12.52 PB
4 74 Reesa Moran Livingston Athletic Club U11G 2 7 13.19
5 273 Isaac Dinnes Aberdeen Amateur Athletic Club U11B 3 4 13.51
6 46 Lilly Jacewicz Livingston Athletic Club U11G 3 2 13.70

Race 2 of 2
Wind speed: +0.5

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 360 Tega Orovwuje Edinburgh Athletic Club U11B 1 6 12.52
2 398 Gregor White Linlithgow Athletic Club U11B 2 3 12.90
3 322 Murray Macpherson Livingston Athletic Club U11B 3 4 13.70
4 346 Freddie Moon Edinburgh Athletic Club U11B 4 2 14.06
5 166 Elliot Davidson Livingston Athletic Club U11B 5 5 16.02
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Summary of Round 1
T01 - 80m | U11 - 2025-09-05

Livingston Open Meeting - 05 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 18:33
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 122 Costa Adeyemi U11B 1 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 11.38 1:3
2 5 Mia Barnett U11G 1 Linlithgow Athletic Club 12.35 1:5
3 364 Nate Patterson U11B 2 Linlithgow Athletic Club 12.52 1:6
4 360 Tega Orovwuje U11B 3 Edinburgh Athletic Club 12.52 2:6
5 398 Gregor White U11B 4 Linlithgow Athletic Club 12.90 2:3
6 74 Reesa Moran U11G 2 Livingston Athletic Club 13.19 1:7

7 273 Isaac Dinnes U11B 5 Aberdeen Amateur Athletic
Club 13.51 1:4

8 46 Lilly Jacewicz U11G 3 Livingston Athletic Club 13.70 1:2
9 322 Murray Macpherson U11B 6 Livingston Athletic Club 13.70 2:4
10 346 Freddie Moon U11B 7 Edinburgh Athletic Club 14.06 2:2
11 166 Elliot Davidson U11B 8 Livingston Athletic Club 16.02 2:5
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Results
T02 - 100m - 2025-09-05

Livingston Open Meeting - 05 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 18:40

Race 1 of 9
Wind speed: +1.9

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 321 Harris Mackie Pitreavie AAC U20M 1 4 10.93 PB
2 390 Lochlann Steele Inverclyde Athletic Club SM 1 5 11.00
3 355 Emmanuel Nyamekye Shettleston Harriers SM 2 3 11.65
4 295 Archie Hendry Livingston Athletic Club U17M 1 2 11.72 (.711)
5 339 Ewan Millar Edinburgh Athletic Club U20M 2 1 11.72 (.720)
6 388 Rory Smith Edinburgh Athletic Club U17M 2 7 11.74 =PB
7 365 Matthew Power (T20/F20) Livingston Athletic Club SM 3 6 11.85 SB

Race 2 of 9
Wind speed: -1.4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 335 Ruari Mcmurdo Pitreavie AAC U17M 1 2 12.00
2 396 Lewis Watson Livingston Athletic Club U20M 1 4 12.05
3 270 Richard Arthurs Livingston Athletic Club SM 1 7 12.15
4 130 Innes Baker Kilbarchan AAC U20M 2 1 12.17 =PB
5 282 Riley Gardiner Dunfermline Track and Field Club U17M 2 3 12.22
6 323 Finlay Marchant Aberdeen Amateur Athletic Club SM 2 5 12.23 SB
7 151 Arif Chapiti Shettleston Harriers SM 3 6 12.51

Race 3 of 9
Wind speed: +1.2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 288 Felix Gray Corstorphine AAC U17M 1 5 12.16 PB
2 133 Cameron Begg Corstorphine AAC SM 1 3 12.22 PB
3 137 Billy Braid Fife Athletic Club U15B 1 4 12.38
4 10 Eilidh Brown Livingston Athletic Club SW 1 2 12.50 PB
5 26 Esme Deacon Pitreavie AAC U17W 1 6 12.66
6 40 Eilidh Haggerty Clydesdale Harriers U15G 1 1 12.87 PB
7 13 Lucy Chadha Pitreavie AAC U17W 2 7 13.25

Race 4 of 9
Wind speed: +0.4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 136 Rhys Boyle Livingston Athletic Club U15B 1 1 12.44 PB
2 135 Nathan Bodys Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15B 2 5 12.75 PB
3 25 Abigail Deacon Pitreavie AAC U20W 1 6 12.92 PB
4 112 Samantha Turnbull Dundee Hawkhill Harriers SW 1 4 12.98 SB
5 301 Ronald Hunter Stirling University Athletics Club M60 1 3 13.33

6 341 Peter Minting Helensburgh Amateur Athletic
Club M50 1 2 13.36 SB

7 65 Isabella McTernan Edinburgh Athletic Club SW 2 7 13.55
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Race 5 of 9
Wind speed: -0.3

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 115 Kacey Watson Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U15G 1 1 13.38 PB

2 95 Emily Sharp Livingston Athletic Club U17W 1 5 13.60

3 37 Beth Gladston Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U15G 2 4 13.76

4 66 Bethan Mcgarey Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U15G 3 3 13.79

5 359 David Onatoye Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13B 1 7 13.86
6 88 Kara Rennie Lothian Running Club U15G 4 2 13.92
7 116 Niamh Watterston Pitreavie AAC U17W 2 6 13.93

Race 6 of 9
Wind speed: +0.4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 380 Aaron Shaw Livingston Athletic Club U15B 1 7 13.62 PB
2 7 Savannah Bethell Livingston Athletic Club U15G 1 2 13.83 PB
3 99 Ava Squire Fife Athletic Club U17W 1 5 13.85
4 397 Christopher Watt Harmeny Athletic Club U13B 1 4 13.95
5 324 Gareth Marchant Strathearn Harriers M55 1 6 14.12
6 35 Harriet Gibb Perth Strathtay Harriers U13G 1 1 14.35 PB
7 138 Graeme Breslin Corstorphine AAC M60 1 3 14.92

Race 7 of 9
Wind speed: +1.0

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 349 Eric Morris Aguilera Fife Athletic Club U17M 1 1 12.61
2 161 Thomas Croall Pitreavie AAC U13B 1 4 14.04
3 18 Cayla Coulter Livingston Athletic Club U15G 1 3 14.35 PB
4 305 Roman Johnston Fife Athletic Club U15B 1 6 14.37 PB
5 63 Jessica McCulloch Livingston Athletic Club U17W 1 5 14.69
6 52 Hannah Knowles Lothian Running Club U15G 2 2 14.72 PB
7 83 Karo Orovwuje Livingston Athletic Club U13G 1 7 15.15

Race 8 of 9
Wind speed: +0.1

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 329 Michail Mavrideros Musselburgh and District Athletic
Club SM 1 1 12.43

2 354 Joshua Neilson Livingston Athletic Club U15B 1 4 14.24 PB
3 23 Samantha Cunningham Fife Athletic Club U15G 1 2 15.26 PB
4 68 Anna Mcintosh Livingston Athletic Club U15G 2 6 15.56 PB
5 86 Summer Ramshaw Fife Athletic Club U15G 3 5 15.68
6 62 Emily McCulloch Livingston Athletic Club U13G 1 7 15.91 PB
7 71 Chloe Milne Livingston Athletic Club SW 1 3 16.19
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Race 9 of 9
Wind speed: +0.9

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 379 Lewis Sharp Livingston Athletic Club U13B 1 4 15.22 PB
2 79 Lauren Nilan Livingston Athletic Club U13G 1 3 15.70 PB
3 49 Layla Keirstead Clydesdale Harriers U13G 2 5 16.86
4 21 Jessica Cumming Law & District AAC U13G 3 7 17.13
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Summary of Round 1
T02 - 100m - 2025-09-05

Livingston Open Meeting - 05 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 19:04
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 321 Harris Mackie U20M 1 Pitreavie AAC 10.93 1:4
2 390 Lochlann Steele SM 1 Inverclyde Athletic Club 11.00 1:5
3 355 Emmanuel Nyamekye SM 2 Shettleston Harriers 11.65 1:3
4 295 Archie Hendry U17M 1 Livingston Athletic Club 11.72 1:2
5 339 Ewan Millar U20M 2 Edinburgh Athletic Club 11.72 1:1
6 388 Rory Smith U17M 2 Edinburgh Athletic Club 11.74 1:7

7 365 Matthew Power
(T20/F20) SM 3 Livingston Athletic Club 11.85 1:6

8 335 Ruari Mcmurdo U17M 3 Pitreavie AAC 12.00 2:2
9 396 Lewis Watson U20M 3 Livingston Athletic Club 12.05 2:4
10 270 Richard Arthurs SM 4 Livingston Athletic Club 12.15 2:7
11 288 Felix Gray U17M 4 Corstorphine AAC 12.16 3:5
12 130 Innes Baker U20M 4 Kilbarchan AAC 12.17 2:1

13 282 Riley Gardiner U17M 5 Dunfermline Track and
Field Club 12.22 2:3

14 133 Cameron Begg SM 5 Corstorphine AAC 12.22 3:3

15 323 Finlay Marchant SM 6 Aberdeen Amateur Athletic
Club 12.23 2:5

16 137 Billy Braid U15B 1 Fife Athletic Club 12.38 3:4

17 329 Michail Mavrideros SM 7 Musselburgh and District
Athletic Club 12.43 8:1

18 136 Rhys Boyle U15B 2 Livingston Athletic Club 12.44 4:1
19 10 Eilidh Brown SW 1 Livingston Athletic Club 12.50 3:2
20 151 Arif Chapiti SM 8 Shettleston Harriers 12.51 2:6
21 349 Eric Morris Aguilera U17M 6 Fife Athletic Club 12.61 7:1
22 26 Esme Deacon U17W 1 Pitreavie AAC 12.66 3:6
23 135 Nathan Bodys U15B 3 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 12.75 4:5
24 40 Eilidh Haggerty U15G 1 Clydesdale Harriers 12.87 3:1
25 25 Abigail Deacon U20W 1 Pitreavie AAC 12.92 4:6
26 112 Samantha Turnbull SW 2 Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 12.98 4:4
27 13 Lucy Chadha U17W 2 Pitreavie AAC 13.25 3:7

28 301 Ronald Hunter M60 1 Stirling University Athletics
Club 13.33 4:3

29 341 Peter Minting M50 1 Helensburgh Amateur
Athletic Club 13.36 4:2

30 115 Kacey Watson U15G 2 Kilmarnock Harrier &
Athletic Club 13.38 5:1

31 65 Isabella McTernan SW 3 Edinburgh Athletic Club 13.55 4:7
32 95 Emily Sharp U17W 3 Livingston Athletic Club 13.60 5:5
33 380 Aaron Shaw U15B 4 Livingston Athletic Club 13.62 6:7

34 37 Beth Gladston U15G 3 Kilmarnock Harrier &
Athletic Club 13.76 5:4

35 66 Bethan Mcgarey U15G 4 Kilmarnock Harrier &
Athletic Club 13.79 5:3

36 7 Savannah Bethell U15G 5 Livingston Athletic Club 13.83 6:2
37 99 Ava Squire U17W 4 Fife Athletic Club 13.85 6:5
38 359 David Onatoye U13B 1 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 13.86 5:7
39 88 Kara Rennie U15G 6 Lothian Running Club 13.92 5:2
40 116 Niamh Watterston U17W 5 Pitreavie AAC 13.93 5:6
41 397 Christopher Watt U13B 2 Harmeny Athletic Club 13.95 6:4
42 161 Thomas Croall U13B 3 Pitreavie AAC 14.04 7:4
43 324 Gareth Marchant M55 1 Strathearn Harriers 14.12 6:6
44 354 Joshua Neilson U15B 5 Livingston Athletic Club 14.24 8:4
45 18 Cayla Coulter U15G 7 Livingston Athletic Club 14.35 7:3
46 35 Harriet Gibb U13G 1 Perth Strathtay Harriers 14.35 6:1
47 305 Roman Johnston U15B 6 Fife Athletic Club 14.37 7:6
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Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

48 63 Jessica McCulloch U17W 6 Livingston Athletic Club 14.69 7:5
49 52 Hannah Knowles U15G 8 Lothian Running Club 14.72 7:2
50 138 Graeme Breslin M60 2 Corstorphine AAC 14.92 6:3
51 83 Karo Orovwuje U13G 2 Livingston Athletic Club 15.15 7:7
52 379 Lewis Sharp U13B 4 Livingston Athletic Club 15.22 9:4
53 23 Samantha Cunningham U15G 9 Fife Athletic Club 15.26 8:2
54 68 Anna Mcintosh U15G 10 Livingston Athletic Club 15.56 8:6
55 86 Summer Ramshaw U15G 11 Fife Athletic Club 15.68 8:5
56 79 Lauren Nilan U13G 3 Livingston Athletic Club 15.70 9:3
57 62 Emily McCulloch U13G 4 Livingston Athletic Club 15.91 8:7
58 71 Chloe Milne SW 4 Livingston Athletic Club 16.19 8:3
59 49 Layla Keirstead U13G 5 Clydesdale Harriers 16.86 9:5
60 21 Jessica Cumming U13G 6 Law & District AAC 17.13 9:7
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Results
T05 - 300m | U15-U17 - 2025-09-05

Livingston Open Meeting - 05 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 19:45

Race 1 of 5
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 91 Zoe Roberts Shettleston Harriers U15G 1 2 42.40 PB
2 107 Isla Thomson Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC U15G 2 5 43.06
3 84 Millie Ovens Pitreavie AAC U17W 1 6 43.43
4 50 Morven Kenny Lasswade Athletic Club U15G 3 1 43.59 PB

140 Archie Brown Lasswade Athletic Club U15B 3 DNS

115 Kacey Watson Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U15G 4 DNS

Race 2 of 5
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 32 Honor Ford Livingston Athletic Club U15G 1 4 44.15
2 92 Skye Robertson Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 2 3 44.43
3 13 Lucy Chadha Pitreavie AAC U17W 1 5 44.83
4 113 Poppy Warner Dunfermline Track and Field Club U15G 3 1 44.94 PB
5 95 Emily Sharp Livingston Athletic Club U17W 2 2 44.99 PB
6 78 Heidi Nicholson Team East Lothian AC U17W 3 6 46.08

Race 3 of 5
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 7 Savannah Bethell Livingston Athletic Club U15G 1 3 45.33 PB

2 37 Beth Gladston Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U15G 2 5 45.84

3 116 Niamh Watterston Pitreavie AAC U17W 1 4 46.38 PB
4 88 Kara Rennie Lothian Running Club U15G 3 6 47.44
5 105 Edie Taylor Pitreavie AAC U15G 4 1 48.80

357 Sam Oliver Harmeny Athletic Club U15B 2 DNS

Race 4 of 5
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 93 Holly Robshaw Livingston Athletic Club U15G 1 2 47.16 PB

2 53 Cheyenne Kolegar Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics
Club U15G 2 5 47.82 PB

3 18 Cayla Coulter Livingston Athletic Club U15G 3 3 48.06 PB
4 98 Lucy Spinks Livingston Athletic Club U15G 4 4 49.64
5 104 Jessica Stewart Edinburgh Athletic Club U15G 5 1 50.03 PB
6 23 Samantha Cunningham Fife Athletic Club U15G 6 6 52.19

Race 5 of 5
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 114 Emily Watkin Central Athletic Club U15G 1 5 48.89
2 52 Hannah Knowles Lothian Running Club U15G 2 3 51.24 PB
3 80 Abby Nistor Livingston Athletic Club U15G 3 6 51.28
4 118 Erin White Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 4 4 52.59 (.585)
5 86 Summer Ramshaw Fife Athletic Club U15G 5 2 52.59 (.587)
6 68 Anna Mcintosh Livingston Athletic Club U15G 6 1 56.32
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Summary of Round 1
T05 - 300m | U15-U17 - 2025-09-05

Livingston Open Meeting - 05 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 19:57
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 91 Zoe Roberts U15G 1 Shettleston Harriers 42.40 1:2

2 107 Isla Thomson U15G 2 Victoria Park City of
Glasgow AC 43.06 1:5

3 84 Millie Ovens U17W 1 Pitreavie AAC 43.43 1:6
4 50 Morven Kenny U15G 3 Lasswade Athletic Club 43.59 1:1
5 32 Honor Ford U15G 4 Livingston Athletic Club 44.15 2:4
6 92 Skye Robertson U15G 5 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 44.43 2:3
7 13 Lucy Chadha U17W 2 Pitreavie AAC 44.83 2:5

8 113 Poppy Warner U15G 6 Dunfermline Track and
Field Club 44.94 2:1

9 95 Emily Sharp U17W 3 Livingston Athletic Club 44.99 2:2
10 7 Savannah Bethell U15G 7 Livingston Athletic Club 45.33 3:3

11 37 Beth Gladston U15G 8 Kilmarnock Harrier &
Athletic Club 45.84 3:5

12 78 Heidi Nicholson U17W 4 Team East Lothian AC 46.08 2:6
13 116 Niamh Watterston U17W 5 Pitreavie AAC 46.38 3:4
14 93 Holly Robshaw U15G 9 Livingston Athletic Club 47.16 4:2
15 88 Kara Rennie U15G 10 Lothian Running Club 47.44 3:6

16 53 Cheyenne Kolegar U15G 11 Cumbernauld Amateur
Athletics Club 47.82 4:5

17 18 Cayla Coulter U15G 12 Livingston Athletic Club 48.06 4:3
18 105 Edie Taylor U15G 13 Pitreavie AAC 48.80 3:1
19 114 Emily Watkin U15G 14 Central Athletic Club 48.89 5:5
20 98 Lucy Spinks U15G 15 Livingston Athletic Club 49.64 4:4
21 104 Jessica Stewart U15G 16 Edinburgh Athletic Club 50.03 4:1
22 52 Hannah Knowles U15G 17 Lothian Running Club 51.24 5:3
23 80 Abby Nistor U15G 18 Livingston Athletic Club 51.28 5:6
24 23 Samantha Cunningham U15G 19 Fife Athletic Club 52.19 4:6
25 118 Erin White U15G 20 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 52.59 5:4
26 86 Summer Ramshaw U15G 21 Fife Athletic Club 52.59 5:2
27 68 Anna Mcintosh U15G 22 Livingston Athletic Club 56.32 5:1
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Results
T04 - 400m | U17-SEN - 2025-09-05

Livingston Open Meeting - 05 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 19:25

Race 1 of 5
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 149 Aj Campbell Kilbarchan AAC U17M 1 5 49.46
2 142 Daniel Bruce Kilbarchan AAC U20M 1 4 50.21
3 164 Finlay Cunningham Livingston Athletic Club U20M 2 3 51.11
4 394 Alex Thomson Pitreavie AAC U20M 3 6 51.73
5 282 Riley Gardiner Dunfermline Track and Field Club U17M 2 2 56.62

Race 2 of 5
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 285 Dima Graham Edinburgh Athletic Club U20M 1 4 51.95 PB
2 288 Felix Gray Corstorphine AAC U17M 1 2 53.84 PB
3 335 Ruari Mcmurdo Pitreavie AAC U17M 2 5 54.94
4 275 Fabio Farina Edinburgh Athletic Club U20M 2 6 55.67

270 Richard Arthurs Livingston Athletic Club SM 3 DNS

Race 3 of 5
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 294 James Henderson Edinburgh Athletic Club U17M 1 6 57.82 PB
2 26 Esme Deacon Pitreavie AAC U17W 1 5 58.71
3 108 Katie Thomson Pitreavie AAC U20W 1 4 59.05
4 351 Elson Mourao Corstorphine AAC M50 1 2 1:00.89

12 Hannah Cameron Aberdeen Amateur Athletic Club SW 3 DNS

Race 4 of 5
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 112 Samantha Turnbull Dundee Hawkhill Harriers SW 1 4 1:00.81 PB
2 20 Anna Cruden Edinburgh Athletic Club U20W 1 5 1:01.41
3 111 Natasha Turnbull Dundee Hawkhill Harriers SW 2 3 1:03.68
4 25 Abigail Deacon Pitreavie AAC U20W 2 2 1:05.30
5 154 Richard Clark Edinburgh Athletic Club M45 1 6 1:06.03

Race 5 of 5
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 374 Owen Sawyer Lasswade Athletic Club U17M 1 6 1:01.79
2 281 Rhuairdh Fulton Livingston Athletic Club U17M 2 2 1:04.37
3 31 Rebecca Evans Linlithgow Athletic Club W50 1 5 1:05.95 PB
4 29 Zoe Dunn Livingston Athletic Club SW 1 3 1:07.01 PB
5 138 Graeme Breslin Corstorphine AAC M60 1 4 1:07.65
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Summary of Round 1
T04 - 400m | U17-SEN - 2025-09-05

Livingston Open Meeting - 05 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 19:37
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 149 Aj Campbell U17M 1 Kilbarchan AAC 49.46 1:5
2 142 Daniel Bruce U20M 1 Kilbarchan AAC 50.21 1:4
3 164 Finlay Cunningham U20M 2 Livingston Athletic Club 51.11 1:3
4 394 Alex Thomson U20M 3 Pitreavie AAC 51.73 1:6
5 285 Dima Graham U20M 4 Edinburgh Athletic Club 51.95 2:4
6 288 Felix Gray U17M 2 Corstorphine AAC 53.84 2:2
7 335 Ruari Mcmurdo U17M 3 Pitreavie AAC 54.94 2:5
8 275 Fabio Farina U20M 5 Edinburgh Athletic Club 55.67 2:6

9 282 Riley Gardiner U17M 4 Dunfermline Track and
Field Club 56.62 1:2

10 294 James Henderson U17M 5 Edinburgh Athletic Club 57.82 3:6
11 26 Esme Deacon U17W 1 Pitreavie AAC 58.71 3:5
12 108 Katie Thomson U20W 1 Pitreavie AAC 59.05 3:4
13 112 Samantha Turnbull SW 1 Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 1:00.81 4:4
14 351 Elson Mourao M50 1 Corstorphine AAC 1:00.89 3:2
15 20 Anna Cruden U20W 2 Edinburgh Athletic Club 1:01.41 4:5
16 374 Owen Sawyer U17M 6 Lasswade Athletic Club 1:01.79 5:6
17 111 Natasha Turnbull SW 2 Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 1:03.68 4:3
18 281 Rhuairdh Fulton U17M 7 Livingston Athletic Club 1:04.37 5:2
19 25 Abigail Deacon U20W 3 Pitreavie AAC 1:05.30 4:2
20 31 Rebecca Evans W50 1 Linlithgow Athletic Club 1:05.95 5:5
21 154 Richard Clark M45 1 Edinburgh Athletic Club 1:06.03 4:6
22 29 Zoe Dunn SW 3 Livingston Athletic Club 1:07.01 5:3
23 138 Graeme Breslin M60 1 Corstorphine AAC 1:07.65 5:4
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Results
T03 - 800m | U11 - 2025-09-05

Livingston Open Meeting - 05 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 19:15

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 376 Finlay Scott U11B 1 7 2:31.04 PB
2 5 Mia Barnett Linlithgow Athletic Club U11G 1 8 2:37.43 PB
3 332 Jackson McVay Harmeny Athletic Club U11B 2 9 2:37.59 PB
4 318 Struan Linton Teviotdale Harriers U11B 3 14 2:46.05
5 364 Nate Patterson Linlithgow Athletic Club U11B 4 1 2:58.57
6 43 Isla Houston Lasswade Athletic Club U11G 2 6 3:00.01 PB
7 309 Flynn Kirton Harmeny Athletic Club U11B 5 12 3:00.80 PB
8 366 Angus Purdie Livingston Athletic Club U11B 6 2 3:01.40
9 302 Struan Hunter Livingston Athletic Club U11B 7 5 3:02.87
10 101 Orla Starkey Harmeny Athletic Club U11G 3 10 3:03.31 PB
11 67 Elloise Mcgregor Livingston Athletic Club U11G 4 13 3:03.94
12 347 Oliver More Livingston Athletic Club U11B 8 4 3:17.45
13 24 Keira Davidson Livingston Athletic Club U11G 5 3 3:23.17
14 44 Katie Houston Lasswade Athletic Club U11G 6 11 3:39.36
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Results
T06 - 1500m - 2025-09-05

Livingston Open Meeting - 05 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 20:05

Race 1 of 8
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 344 Harvey Mitchell-Divers Unattached SM 1 3 4:28.47
2 330 Tom McGrory Linlithgow Athletic Club U13B 1 8 5:25.07
3 45 Maisie Hunter Edinburgh Athletic Club U15G 1 11 5:25.24 PB
4 100 Luciana Starkey Harmeny Athletic Club U13G 1 10 5:28.93 PB
5 358 Will Oliver Harmeny Athletic Club U13B 2 9 5:29.50
6 82 Airlie Oakley Livingston Athletic Club U15G 2 2 5:30.79 PB
7 117 Annie Whale Edinburgh Athletic Club U13G 2 6 5:35.67
8 1 Freya Ainslie Tweed Leader Jed Track U13G 3 4 5:40.19
9 367 Austin Purdie Livingston Athletic Club U13B 3 5 5:40.67 PB
10 96 Iona Simon Edinburgh Athletic Club U13G 4 1 6:02.15 PB

374 Owen Sawyer Lasswade Athletic Club U17M 7 DNS

Race 2 of 8
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 73 Isabella Moran Moorfoot Runners U17W 1 1 5:12.56 PB
2 9 Hannah Bogle Linlithgow Athletic Club U13G 1 8 5:12.95 PB
3 57 Rosa Mabon Tweed Leader Jed Track U13G 2 3 5:15.43 PB
4 72 Isobel Moon Edinburgh Athletic Club U15G 1 6 5:15.59 PB
5 97 Eloise Simpson Corstorphine AAC U15G 2 10 5:20.39 PB
6 16 Rachel Collings Lothian Running Club U13G 3 9 5:22.54
7 69 Maisey Meade Pitreavie AAC U17W 2 4 5:24.41
8 56 Callie Logan Corstorphine AAC U15G 3 2 5:25.77 PB
9 145 Carter Burchill Harmeny Athletic Club U13B 1 7 5:27.10 PB
10 290 Danny Harris Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15B 1 11 5:28.62

19 Alice Craigie Corstorphine AAC U17W 5 DNF

Race 3 of 8
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 331 Fynlay McVay Harmeny Athletic Club U13B 1 2 4:56.56 PB
2 300 Fraser Houston Lasswade Athletic Club U15B 1 5 4:58.44 PB
3 22 Amber Cunningham Harmeny Athletic Club U17W 1 6 5:01.48 PB
4 55 Belle Logan Corstorphine AAC U17W 2 1 5:01.80 PB
5 61 Skye Marshall Harmeny Athletic Club U20W 1 9 5:02.27
6 41 Breagha Hastie Dundee Hawkhill Harriers U15G 1 4 5:05.81 PB
7 126 David Alexander Harmeny Athletic Club M55 1 7 5:12.93 PB
8 281 Rhuairdh Fulton Livingston Athletic Club U17M 1 11 5:17.45 PB
9 4 Isla Arnott Corstorphine AAC U15G 2 10 5:20.52
10 70 Mirabelle Meade Pitreavie AAC U17W 3 3 5:22.18
11 292 Adam Head Harmeny Athletic Club U17M 2 8 5:24.05
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Race 4 of 8
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 387 Joey Smith Fife Athletic Club U17M 1 9 4:40.34
2 316 Robbie Linton Teviotdale Harriers SM 1 2 4:41.06
3 306 Sam Johnston Harmeny Athletic Club U17M 2 4 4:47.76 PB
4 325 Jacob Marshall Harmeny Athletic Club U17M 3 11 4:48.07 PB
5 11 Eilidh Caldow Giffnock North Athletics Club U17W 1 6 4:48.34 PB
6 304 Rory Jinks Kilbarchan AAC U15B 1 12 4:50.08
7 76 Isla Munro Giffnock North Athletics Club U20W 1 10 4:50.24 PB
8 119 Isabella Wilson Giffnock North Athletics Club U17W 2 3 4:51.52
9 27 Olivia Dinnes Aberdeen Amateur Athletic Club U17W 3 5 4:54.68 PB
10 278 Thomas Fraser-Moodie Springburn Harriers U13B 1 8 4:55.14 PB
11 361 Lewis Orr Edinburgh Athletic Club M50 1 1 5:04.12
12 357 Sam Oliver Harmeny Athletic Club U15B 2 7 5:11.04

Race 5 of 8
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 317 Sean Linton Teviotdale Harriers M35 1 4 4:28.86
2 284 Jack Gillon Cambuslang Harriers U17M 1 1 4:33.60 PB
3 381 Fraser Shaw Corstorphine AAC U15B 1 2 4:33.93 PB
4 131 Ewan Ballantyne Livingston Athletic Club SM 1 6 4:35.72
5 165 Fred Currie Harmeny Athletic Club U15B 2 7 4:36.27 PB
6 106 Jessica Taylor Edinburgh Athletic Club U20W 1 12 4:36.99 PB
7 75 Alice Mourao Corstorphine AAC U20W 2 10 4:38.98 PB
8 340 Struan Milne Lasswade Athletic Club U17M 2 3 4:40.55 PB
9 297 Connor Higson Livingston Athletic Club U17M 3 5 4:43.25

10 39 Laura Haggarty Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club W40 1 8 4:47.23

11 143 Rory Bryce Edinburgh Athletic Club U17M 4 11 4:56.34 SB
12 77 Jessica Needs Aberdeen Amateur Athletic Club U17W 1 9 5:13.80

Race 6 of 8
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 333 Scott Mcclung Fife Athletic Club SM 1 3 4:15.56 PB
2 146 Max Callender-Galbraith Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC U17M 1 7 4:16.30 PB
3 370 Aaden Robertson Lasswade Athletic Club U17M 2 8 4:17.98 PB
4 362 Jake Page Lasswade Athletic Club U17M 3 9 4:19.52 PB
5 12 Hannah Cameron Aberdeen Amateur Athletic Club SW 1 6 4:22.05
6 303 Tom Ibbs Team East Lothian AC U15B 1 11 4:23.32 PB
7 141 Frank Brown Team East Lothian AC U17M 4 5 4:27.59 PB
8 348 Fraser Morris Livingston Athletic Club SM 2 1 4:28.79
9 378 Finlay Sharp Livingston Athletic Club U15B 2 10 4:29.25
10 160 Jamie Crawford Edinburgh Athletic Club M40 1 12 4:31.86
11 286 Peter Graham Edinburgh Athletic Club M40 2 2 4:34.77

296 Alex Henthorn Aberdeen Amateur Athletic Club U17M 4 DNF
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Race 7 of 8
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 352 Louie Muir Giffnock North Athletics Club U17M 1 11 4:04.85 PB

2 399 Jamie Work Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U20M 1 6 4:05.03 PB

3 386 Joe Smith Team East Lothian AC U17M 2 7 4:06.56 PB
4 277 Angus Fraser-Moodie Springburn Harriers U17M 3 4 4:07.14 PB
5 153 Calan Chong Giffnock North Athletics Club U20M 2 12 4:07.87 PB
6 158 Charlie Copp Lasswade Athletic Club U20M 3 3 4:08.38 PB
7 287 Andrew Grant Strathearn Harriers U20M 4 10 4:09.28 SB
8 307 Fraser Kelly Dundee Hawkhill Harriers SM 1 8 4:10.85 SB
9 315 Jamie Lessels Fife Athletic Club SM 2 5 4:11.22 PB

10 373 Gregor Samson Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U20M 5 1 4:16.12

11 400 Ruan van Rensburg Fife Athletic Club SM 3 9 4:17.66
12 271 Kaydan Day Livingston Athletic Club U20M 6 2 4:24.32

Race 8 of 8
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 127 James Alexander Garscube Harriers U20M 1 7 3:47.59 PB
2 377 Josh Scott Livingston Athletic Club U20M 2 8 3:49.87 PB
3 391 Alistair Street Kilbarchan AAC U17M 1 3 3:50.49 PB
4 157 Jamie Connor Giffnock North Athletics Club U20M 3 5 3:53.75 PB
5 310 Matthew Knak Giffnock North Athletics Club U20M 4 9 3:54.76 PB
6 132 Logan Beagley Livingston Athletic Club SM 1 10 3:54.94
7 369 David Rich Border Harriers & AC SM 2 11 3:55.99
8 163 Dermot Cummins Corstorphine AAC M40 1 6 4:01.94
9 129 Ben Baillie East Kilbride Athletic Club U17M 2 2 4:05.05 PB
10 308 Ben Kinninmonth Fife Athletic Club SM 3 1 4:06.28 PB
11 139 Andy Brown Lasswade Athletic Club M45 1 4 4:07.90
12 392 Daniel Sutherland Livingston Athletic Club U20M 5 12 4:11.25
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Summary of Round 1
T06 - 1500m - 2025-09-05

Livingston Open Meeting - 05 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 20:54
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 127 James Alexander U20M 1 Garscube Harriers 3:47.59 8:7
2 377 Josh Scott U20M 2 Livingston Athletic Club 3:49.87 8:8
3 391 Alistair Street U17M 1 Kilbarchan AAC 3:50.49 8:3

4 157 Jamie Connor U20M 3 Giffnock North Athletics
Club 3:53.75 8:5

5 310 Matthew Knak U20M 4 Giffnock North Athletics
Club 3:54.76 8:9

6 132 Logan Beagley SM 1 Livingston Athletic Club 3:54.94 8:10
7 369 David Rich SM 2 Border Harriers & AC 3:55.99 8:11
8 163 Dermot Cummins M40 1 Corstorphine AAC 4:01.94 8:6

9 352 Louie Muir U17M 2 Giffnock North Athletics
Club 4:04.85 7:11

10 399 Jamie Work U20M 5 Kilmarnock Harrier &
Athletic Club 4:05.03 7:6

11 129 Ben Baillie U17M 3 East Kilbride Athletic Club 4:05.05 8:2
12 308 Ben Kinninmonth SM 3 Fife Athletic Club 4:06.28 8:1
13 386 Joe Smith U17M 4 Team East Lothian AC 4:06.56 7:7
14 277 Angus Fraser-Moodie U17M 5 Springburn Harriers 4:07.14 7:4

15 153 Calan Chong U20M 6 Giffnock North Athletics
Club 4:07.87 7:12

16 139 Andy Brown M45 1 Lasswade Athletic Club 4:07.90 8:4
17 158 Charlie Copp U20M 7 Lasswade Athletic Club 4:08.38 7:3
18 287 Andrew Grant U20M 8 Strathearn Harriers 4:09.28 7:10
19 307 Fraser Kelly SM 4 Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 4:10.85 7:8
20 315 Jamie Lessels SM 5 Fife Athletic Club 4:11.22 7:5
21 392 Daniel Sutherland U20M 9 Livingston Athletic Club 4:11.25 8:12
22 333 Scott Mcclung SM 6 Fife Athletic Club 4:15.56 6:3

23 373 Gregor Samson U20M 10 Kilmarnock Harrier &
Athletic Club 4:16.12 7:1

24 146 Max Callender-Galbraith U17M 6 Ealing Southall &
Middlesex AC 4:16.30 6:7

25 400 Ruan van Rensburg SM 7 Fife Athletic Club 4:17.66 7:9
26 370 Aaden Robertson U17M 7 Lasswade Athletic Club 4:17.98 6:8
27 362 Jake Page U17M 8 Lasswade Athletic Club 4:19.52 6:9

28 12 Hannah Cameron SW 1 Aberdeen Amateur Athletic
Club 4:22.05 6:6

29 303 Tom Ibbs U15B 1 Team East Lothian AC 4:23.32 6:11
30 271 Kaydan Day U20M 11 Livingston Athletic Club 4:24.32 7:2
31 141 Frank Brown U17M 9 Team East Lothian AC 4:27.59 6:5
32 344 Harvey Mitchell-Divers SM 8 Unattached 4:28.47 1:3
33 348 Fraser Morris SM 9 Livingston Athletic Club 4:28.79 6:1
34 317 Sean Linton M35 1 Teviotdale Harriers 4:28.86 5:4
35 378 Finlay Sharp U15B 2 Livingston Athletic Club 4:29.25 6:10
36 160 Jamie Crawford M40 2 Edinburgh Athletic Club 4:31.86 6:12
37 284 Jack Gillon U17M 10 Cambuslang Harriers 4:33.60 5:1
38 381 Fraser Shaw U15B 3 Corstorphine AAC 4:33.93 5:2
39 286 Peter Graham M40 3 Edinburgh Athletic Club 4:34.77 6:2
40 131 Ewan Ballantyne SM 10 Livingston Athletic Club 4:35.72 5:6
41 165 Fred Currie U15B 4 Harmeny Athletic Club 4:36.27 5:7
42 106 Jessica Taylor U20W 1 Edinburgh Athletic Club 4:36.99 5:12
43 75 Alice Mourao U20W 2 Corstorphine AAC 4:38.98 5:10
44 387 Joey Smith U17M 11 Fife Athletic Club 4:40.34 4:9
45 340 Struan Milne U17M 12 Lasswade Athletic Club 4:40.55 5:3
46 316 Robbie Linton SM 11 Teviotdale Harriers 4:41.06 4:2
47 297 Connor Higson U17M 13 Livingston Athletic Club 4:43.25 5:5
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Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

48 39 Laura Haggarty W40 1 Kilmarnock Harrier &
Athletic Club 4:47.23 5:8

49 306 Sam Johnston U17M 14 Harmeny Athletic Club 4:47.76 4:4
50 325 Jacob Marshall U17M 15 Harmeny Athletic Club 4:48.07 4:11

51 11 Eilidh Caldow U17W 1 Giffnock North Athletics
Club 4:48.34 4:6

52 304 Rory Jinks U15B 5 Kilbarchan AAC 4:50.08 4:12

53 76 Isla Munro U20W 3 Giffnock North Athletics
Club 4:50.24 4:10

54 119 Isabella Wilson U17W 2 Giffnock North Athletics
Club 4:51.52 4:3

55 27 Olivia Dinnes U17W 3 Aberdeen Amateur Athletic
Club 4:54.68 4:5

56 278 Thomas Fraser-Moodie U13B 1 Springburn Harriers 4:55.14 4:8
57 143 Rory Bryce U17M 16 Edinburgh Athletic Club 4:56.34 5:11
58 331 Fynlay McVay U13B 2 Harmeny Athletic Club 4:56.56 3:2
59 300 Fraser Houston U15B 6 Lasswade Athletic Club 4:58.44 3:5
60 22 Amber Cunningham U17W 4 Harmeny Athletic Club 5:01.48 3:6
61 55 Belle Logan U17W 5 Corstorphine AAC 5:01.80 3:1
62 61 Skye Marshall U20W 4 Harmeny Athletic Club 5:02.27 3:9
63 361 Lewis Orr M50 1 Edinburgh Athletic Club 5:04.12 4:1
64 41 Breagha Hastie U15G 1 Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 5:05.81 3:4
65 357 Sam Oliver U15B 7 Harmeny Athletic Club 5:11.04 4:7
66 73 Isabella Moran U17W 6 Moorfoot Runners 5:12.56 2:1
67 126 David Alexander M55 1 Harmeny Athletic Club 5:12.93 3:7
68 9 Hannah Bogle U13G 1 Linlithgow Athletic Club 5:12.95 2:8

69 77 Jessica Needs U17W 7 Aberdeen Amateur Athletic
Club 5:13.80 5:9

70 57 Rosa Mabon U13G 2 Tweed Leader Jed Track 5:15.43 2:3
71 72 Isobel Moon U15G 2 Edinburgh Athletic Club 5:15.59 2:6
72 281 Rhuairdh Fulton U17M 17 Livingston Athletic Club 5:17.45 3:11
73 97 Eloise Simpson U15G 3 Corstorphine AAC 5:20.39 2:10
74 4 Isla Arnott U15G 4 Corstorphine AAC 5:20.52 3:10
75 70 Mirabelle Meade U17W 8 Pitreavie AAC 5:22.18 3:3
76 16 Rachel Collings U13G 3 Lothian Running Club 5:22.54 2:9
77 292 Adam Head U17M 18 Harmeny Athletic Club 5:24.05 3:8
78 69 Maisey Meade U17W 9 Pitreavie AAC 5:24.41 2:4
79 330 Tom McGrory U13B 3 Linlithgow Athletic Club 5:25.07 1:8
80 45 Maisie Hunter U15G 5 Edinburgh Athletic Club 5:25.24 1:11
81 56 Callie Logan U15G 6 Corstorphine AAC 5:25.77 2:2
82 145 Carter Burchill U13B 4 Harmeny Athletic Club 5:27.10 2:7
83 290 Danny Harris U15B 8 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 5:28.62 2:11
84 100 Luciana Starkey U13G 4 Harmeny Athletic Club 5:28.93 1:10
85 358 Will Oliver U13B 5 Harmeny Athletic Club 5:29.50 1:9
86 82 Airlie Oakley U15G 7 Livingston Athletic Club 5:30.79 1:2
87 117 Annie Whale U13G 5 Edinburgh Athletic Club 5:35.67 1:6
88 1 Freya Ainslie U13G 6 Tweed Leader Jed Track 5:40.19 1:4
89 367 Austin Purdie U13B 6 Livingston Athletic Club 5:40.67 1:5
90 96 Iona Simon U13G 7 Edinburgh Athletic Club 6:02.15 1:1

19 Alice Craigie U17W Corstorphine AAC DNF 2:5

296 Alex Henthorn U17M Aberdeen Amateur Athletic
Club DNF 6:4
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Results
F03 - Long Jump | U15-SEN - 2025-09-05
Livingston Open Meeting - 05 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 19:20

Plac
e Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6

Result
(wind) Note

1 396 Lewis Watson Livingston Athletic Club U20M 5.73
(0.7)

5.58
(-0.2)

5.48
(-0.5)

5.73
(+0.7)

2 137 Billy Braid Fife Athletic Club U15B 4.76
(0.4)

4.81
(-0.5)

4.79
(0.3)

4.81
(-0.5)

3 380 Aaron Shaw Livingston Athletic Club U15B 4.00
(0.1)

4.27
(-0.2)

4.23
(-0.1)

4.27
(-0.2)

4 32 Honor Ford Livingston Athletic Club U15G 4.13 4.12
(0.1)

3.93
(-0.2)

4.13
(0.0)

SB

5 92 Skye Robertson Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 3.03 3.95 3.88
(0.6)

3.95
(0.0)

6 114 Emily Watkin Central Athletic Club U15G 3.78 3.90
(-0.1)

3.69
(0.2)

3.90
(-0.1)

7 53 Cheyenne Kolegar Cumbernauld Amateur
Athletics Club U15G 3.65

(-0.3)
3.69
(0.1)

3.82
(-0.3)

3.82
(-0.3)

8 372 Jacob Salia-Bao Livingston Athletic Club U17M 3.63
(0.4)

3.62
(0.1)

3.72
(-0.3)

3.72
(-0.3)

PB

9 98 Lucy Spinks Livingston Athletic Club U15G 3.50
(-0.1)

3.27
(0.3)

3.18 3.50
(-0.1)

10 80 Abby Nistor Livingston Athletic Club U15G 3.05
(0.1)

3.44 3.44
(-0.3)

3.44
(-0.3)

11 93 Holly Robshaw Livingston Athletic Club U15G 3.35
(0.2)

3.09
(0.3)

3.03
(0.6)

3.35
(+0.2)

3 Kitan Aremu Livingston Athletic Club U15G DNS
()

38 Zoe Grant Livingston Athletic Club U15G DNS
()

59 Lucy Macmillan Livingston Athletic Club U17W DNS
()

91 Zoe Roberts Shettleston Harriers U15G DNS
()
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Results
F04 - Long Jump | U11-U13 - 2025-09-05
Livingston Open Meeting - 05 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 20:00

Plac
e Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6

Result
(wind) Note

1 397 Christopher Watt Harmeny Athletic Club U13B x
(-0.2)

4.20 3.99
(0.1)

4.20
(0.0)

2 124 Aidan Aitken Corstorphine AAC U13B 3.95
(0.4)

3.73
(-0.4)

3.93
(0.5)

3.95
(+0.4)

3 379 Lewis Sharp Livingston Athletic Club U13B 3.78
(0.2)

3.77 3.85
(0.5)

3.85
(+0.5)

PB

4 293 Samuel Head Harmeny Athletic Club U13B 3.29
(-0.6)

3.29
(-0.3)

3.32
(0.1)

3.32
(+0.1)

5 100 Luciana Starkey Harmeny Athletic Club U13G 2.66
(-0.3)

3.16
(0.1)

x 3.16
(+0.1)

PB

6 273 Isaac Dinnes Aberdeen Amateur
Athletic Club U11B 2.99

(0.3)
2.89 2.81

(-0.2)
2.99
(+0.3)

7 67 Elloise Mcgregor Livingston Athletic Club U11G 2.93
(0.3)

2.68
(-0.4)

2.80
(0.4)

2.93
(+0.3)

PB

8 366 Angus Purdie Livingston Athletic Club U11B 2.60
(-0.2)

2.50
(0.1)

2.65 2.65
(0.0)

9 101 Orla Starkey Harmeny Athletic Club U11G 2.52
(0.1)

2.41
(-0.3)

2.42
(0.5)

2.52
(+0.1)

10 393 Struan Sutherland Livingston Athletic Club U11B 2.06
(-0.2)

2.51 x
(-0.3)

2.51
(0.0)

PB

11 79 Lauren Nilan Livingston Athletic Club U13G x
(0.1)

2.36
(-0.4)

2.23
(-0.1)

2.36
(-0.4)

12 322 Murray Macpherson Livingston Athletic Club U11B 1.94
(-0.3)

2.12
(0.3)

2.18
(0.1)

2.18
(+0.1)

13 166 Elliot Davidson Livingston Athletic Club U11B 1.82
(0.1)

x
(0.1)

x 1.82
(+0.1)

74 Reesa Moran Livingston Athletic Club U11G DNS
()

87 Ella Reid Harmeny Athletic Club U13G DNS
()
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Results
F01 - Shot Put | U15-SEN - 2025-09-05

Livingston Open Meeting - 05 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 18:30

Plac
e Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 298 Jim Hogg Scottish Veteran Harriers
Club M70 13.12 12.72 12.91 13.12

2 343 Jonathan Mitchell Livingston Athletic Club U20M 9.98 10.15 9.68 10.15

3 342 Andrew Mitchell Livingston Athletic Club U17M x x 9.82 9.82

4 283 Daniel Gilchrist Livingston Athletic Club U20M 8.44 8.87 8.39 8.87 PB

5 167 Cameron Day Livingston Athletic Club U15B 6.96 7.55 7.26 7.55 PB

6 71 Chloe Milne Livingston Athletic Club SW 6.51 7.17 6.68 7.17

3 Kitan Aremu Livingston Athletic Club U15G DNS
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Results
F02 - Shot Put | U11-U13 - 2025-09-05

Livingston Open Meeting - 05 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 18:50

Plac
e Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 293 Samuel Head Harmeny Athletic Club U13B 6.41 6.57 7.00 7.00

2 134 James Bennet Law & District AAC U11B 5.95 6.16 5.57 6.16

3 62 Emily McCulloch Livingston Athletic Club U13G x 5.37 4.90 5.37

4 6 Allyssa Bennet Law & District AAC U13G 4.17 5.32 4.79 5.32 PB

5 83 Karo Orovwuje Livingston Athletic Club U13G 5.18 5.28 4.03 5.28

6 367 Austin Purdie Livingston Athletic Club U13B 5.06 5.23 5.00 5.23

7 360 Tega Orovwuje Edinburgh Athletic Club U11B 5.08 x x 5.08

8 21 Jessica Cumming Law & District AAC U13G 3.90 3.56 3.83 3.90


